

S. No. 14
Advance List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No. 58/2018

Ghulam Hassan Wani

Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M.M. Iqbal, Advocate

V/s

State of JK and Ors.

Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Irfan Andleeb, Dy.AG

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjeev Kumar, Judge

ORDER
29.09.2021

Learned counsel for the respondents seeks and is granted six weeks' time to file objections.

List on 23rd December, 2021.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

Srinagar
29.09.2021
"Shamim Dar"