

S. No. 38
Regular Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No. 58/2018

Ghulam Hassan Wani

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M. M. Iqbal, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sheikh Feroz, Dy. AG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE.

ORDER
23.12.2021

Mr. Sheikh Feroz, learned Dy. AG, seeks and is granted four weeks' time to file response.

List for consideration on 21.04.2022.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

23.12.2021

"Manzoor"