

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No. 58/2018

Ghulam Hassan Wani

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M. M. Iqbal, Advocate

Vs.

State of JK and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Rekha Wangnoo, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
21.04.2022

Four weeks time is granted to counsel for the respondents for filing reply with advance copy to the counsel for the petitioner.

List on 27.06.2022.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

21.04.2022

ARIF